7:00-7:05

7:05-7:10

7:10-7:15

7:15-7:20

7:20-7:35

7:35-7:40

7:40-8:05

8:05-8:10

8:10-8:30

8:30-8:50

8:50-8:55

8:55-9:00

SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

February 12, 2014
7:00 to 9:00 PM
SMHS, Location TBD

AGENDA

District: Update

SMHS: Update

HMS: Update

Board: AAC Member Recruitment

Board: Status of 2012-2013 AAC
Recommendations

Reports from Board Meetings

Presentation: Proposal to Board —
Elimination of 9 Grade Honors English

PCC Concurrent Enrollment: Survey
AAC Data Directive: Next Steps
Local Control Accountability Plan
New ltems

Action Items
Next Meeting: Wed March 12, 2014

Loren
Keith
Jason
Chris, Lisa

Chris, Lisa

Board Meeting Attendees

Mary

Mary

Shelley, Tom and Group

Gary
Group

Group



