SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

February 12, 2014 7:00 to 9:00 PM SMHS, Location TBD

AGENDA

7:00-7:05	District: Update	Loren
7:05-7:10	SMHS: Update	Keith
7:10-7:15	HMS: Update	Jason
7:15-7:20	Board: AAC Member Recruitment	Chris, Lisa
7:20-7:35	Board: Status of 2012-2013 AAC Recommendations	Chris, Lisa
7:35-7:40	Reports from Board Meetings	Board Meeting Attendees
7:40-8:05	Presentation: Proposal to Board – Elimination of 9 th Grade Honors English	Mary
8:05-8:10	PCC Concurrent Enrollment: Survey	Mary
8:10-8:30	AAC Data Directive: Next Steps	Shelley, Tom and Group
8:30-8:50	Local Control Accountability Plan	Gary
8:50-8:55	New Items	Group
8:55-9:00	Action Items Next Meeting: Wed March 12, 2014	Group